L
C Hex
C Hex
L
N
25
Compression Fittings
RECOMMENDED FOR USE WITH                  COOLANT NOZZLES

CF15460 3/8 25
Material: Brass     Maximum Pressure: 500 PSI (33 bar)     Maximum Operating Temperature: 300° F
Ordering Information
Determine if your machine employs NPT or BSPT ports. Order connectors and elbows to suit. Order spare nuts and sleeves to enable
easy swapping of JetTubes without changing connectors.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
TM
Material: Brass            Maximum Pressure: 500 psi (33 bar)
MALE ELBOW (includes nut and sleeve)
Tube Pipe Straight Thread L N Pkg Configuration
Part No. Size Thread (Nut End)   Qty
CF15110  1/8 NPT .84 .69 5
CF15310 3/16" 1/8 BSPT 3/8" - 24 UN .84 .69 5
CF15130  1/4 NPT .86 .93 5
CF15330  1/4 BSPT .86 .93 5
CF15120  1/8 NPT .86 .74 5
CF15320 1/4" 1/8 BSPT 7/16" - 24 UN .86 .74 5
CF15140  1/4 NPT .86 .94 5
CF15340  1/4 BSPT .86 .94 5
CF15125  1/8 NPT .88 .74 5
CF15325 5/16" 1/8 BSPT 1/2" - 24 UN .88 .74 5
CF15150  1/4 NPT .95 .93 5
CF15350  1/4 BSPT .95 .93 5
CF15160  1/4 NPT 1.03 .93 5
CF15360 3/8" 1/4 BSPT 9/16 - 24 UN 1.03 .93 5
CF15170  3/8 NPT 1.03 1.00 5
CF15370  3/8 BSPT 1.03 1.00 5